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Châtelaine suppliers 

To make it easier for stitchers to find supplies for their Châtelaines closer to home, we have put 

together this list of companies that stock printed Châtelaine charts, Châtelaine materials kits or 

some of the threads that are used in the designs. We have not included companies which supply 

beads and these are generally easier to find locally, nor any crystal suppliers. 

This list is by no means comprehensive and we will be adding to it, and updating it, in the future. 

We would appreciate you emailing us at updatechatelaine@gmail.com if you know of any other 

suppliers who should be included to help your fellow Châtelaine enthusiasts. 

 

Charts / Kits 

Australia 

Australian Needle Arts: www.australianneedlearts.com.au 

JKS Cross Stitch Supplies: www.jkscrossstitchsupplies.com.au 

 

Canada 

Hand Dyed by Rolanda: www.etsy.com/shop/HandDyedbyRolanda 

The Stitcher’s Muse: www.thestitchersmuse.com 

Traditional Stitches: www.traditionalstitches.com 

 

Italy 

Casa Cenina: www.casacenina.com 

(listed under Martina Rosenberg instead of Châtelaine) 
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UK 

Arts and Designs: www.artsanddesigns.co.uk 

Hawkins Hobbies (special order): www.hawkinshobbies.co.uk 

Lakeside Needlecraft: www.lakesideneedlecraft.co.uk 

 

USA 

123 Stitch: www.123stitch.com 

ABC Stitch Therapy: www.abcstitch.com 

Charting Creations: www.chartingcreations.com 

Cross Stitch Boutique: www.crossstitchboutique.com 

European Cross Stitch: european-crosstitch-company.myshopify.com 

Garibaldi’s Needle Works LLC: www.etsy.com/shop/GaribaldisNeedleWork 

Madame Needle: www.madameneedle.com 

The Stitcher’s Garden: www.thestitchersgarden.com 

The Stitchery Nook: www.stitcherynook.com 

Ye Olde Cross Stitchery: www.yeoldecs.com 
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Threads 

 

Australia 

A Stitch in Time: www.astitchintime.net.au 

All Threads Embroidery: www.allthreads.com.au 

JKS Cross Stitch Supplies: www.jkscrossstitchsupplies.com.au 

Oz Stitch: www.ozstitch.com.au 

The Crewel Gobelin: www.thecrewelgobelin.com.au 

Threaded Needle: www.threadedneedle.com.au 

 

Canada 

Gitta’s: www.gittas.com 

Stitch-it Central: www.stitchitcentral.ca 

The Stitcher’s Muse: www.thestitchersmuse.com 

Traditional Stitches: www.traditionalstitches.com 

 

Italy 

Casa Cenina: www.casacenina.com 

(listed under Martina Rosenberg instead of Châtelaine) 

 

Netherlands 

De Handwerk Boetiek: www.dehandwerkboetiek.nl 

 

New Zealand 

Ribbon Rose: www.ribbonrose.co.nz 
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UK 

Arts and Designs: www.artsanddesigns.co.uk 

Lakeside Needlecraft: www.lakesideneedlecraft.co.uk 

West End Embroidery: www.westendembroidery.com 

 

USA 

123 Stitch: www.123stitch.com 

ABC Stitch Therapy: www.abcstitch.com 

Cross Stitch Boutique: www.crossstitchboutique.com 

Garibaldi’s Needle Works LLC: www.etsy.com/shop/GaribaldisNeedleWork 

Madame Needle: www.madameneedle.com 

Stitchlets: www.stitchlets.com 

The Stitcher’s Garden: www.thestitchersgarden.com 

The Stitchery Nook: www.stitcherynook.com 

Ye Olde Cross Stitchery: www.yeoldecs.com 

 

 

 

 

 


